City of Auburn Planning Board 2016 Master Schedule
Meeting Day: 15t Tuesday of Every Month Except Where Noted

Planning Board Meeting

Completed Application and Plans

Submission Deadline

Submit Legal Notice to The Citizen

Tuesday, January 5, 2016
6:30 P.M

Tuesday, December 15, 2015

Tuesday, December 22, 2015

Tuesday, February 2, 2016
6:30 P. M.

Tuesday, January 12, 2016

Tuesday, January 19, 2016

Tuesday, March 1, 2016
6:30 P.M.

Tuesday, February 9, 2016

Tuesday, February 16, 2016

Tuesday, April 5, 2016
6:30 P.M.

Tuesday, March 15, 2016

Tuesday, March 22, 2016

Tuesday, May 3, 2016
6:30 P.M.

Tuesday, April 12, 2016

Tuesday, April 19, 2016

Tuesday, June 7, 2016
6:30 P.M.

Tuesday, May 17, 2016

Tuesday, May 24, 2016

Tuesday, July 5, 2016
6:30 P.M.

Tuesday, June 14, 2016

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Tuesday, August 2, 2016
6:30 P.M.

Tuesday, July 12, 2016

Tuesday, July 19, 2016

Tuesday, September 6, 2016
6:30 P.M.
Tuesday, October 4, 2016

Tuesday, August 16, 2016

Tuesday, August 23, 2016

6:30 P.M.

Tuesday, September 13, 2016

Tuesday, September 20, 2016

Tuesday, November 1, 2016
6:30 P.M.

Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Tuesday, October 18, 2016

Tuesday, December 6, 2016
6:30 P.M.

Tuesday, November 15, 2016

Tuesday, November 22, 2016

Tuesday, January 3, 2017
6:30 P.M.

Tuesday, December 13, 2016

Tuesday, December 20, 2016

* Denotes Date out of the regular notation




